
 École Rocky Elementary 
 Classroom Supply List 
 2022 - 2023 

 Grade 3 English 

 1 Hilroy 5 Index Dividers - Insert Tabs 
 1 Hilroy Duotang- YELLOW 
 1 Clear Plastic 30 cm Ruler - cm,mm markings 
 1 PaperMate Ball Point Stick Pen - RED 
 8 White Pearl Vinyl Eraser - Medium 
 1 Crayola Colored Pencils - Pre-Sharpened, Set of 24 Colors 
 1 Highlighter - Pocket Style - YELLOW 
 1 Expo Chisel Tip Low Odor Dry Erase Marker - RED 
 1 Elmers Washable School Glue - 120ml 
 20 Large Zip-Lock Bag - 26.8 27.3cm 
 1 Hilroy Duotang - GREEN 
 1 Redi-Tab 40 Page Ruled Exercise Book - 4/pkg 
 3 Dixon Oriole HB Pencils - Pre-Sharpened - Box of 12 
 1 PaperMate Ball Point Stick Pen - BLUE 
 1 Crayola Crayons, Pkg of 24 Colors 
 1 Crayola Washable Broad (Conical) Tip Markers, Set of 10 Colors 
 1 Highlighter - Pocket Style - GREEN 
 1 Expo Chisel Tip Low Odor Dry Erase Marker - BLUE 
 4 UHU Gluestick with Screw On Lid - 21 g 
 2 Facial Tissue Box - 126 Sheets 

 Additional Items: 
 1 2" Commercial Quality Binder - D-Ring - EasyView - WHITE 
 1 5" Pointed Metal Scissors Wescott- Soft Grip 
 1 Staedtler Mars Pencil Sharpener with receptacle 
 1 Complete Recorder Resource Book with CD 
 1 Yamaha Soprano Recorder Baroque (English) Fingering 
 1 Headset Stereo Headphones - Child Size 
 1 Pencil Box 2-3/5"H x 8-3/10"W x 5-1/2"D. 

 Required 
 Indoor Non Marking Shoes 
 Backpack 
 Plastic Water Bottle with Lid 



 École Rocky Elementary 
 Classroom Supply List 
 2022 - 2023 

 Grade 3 French 
 1 Hilroy 5 Index Dividers - Insert Tabs 
 1 Hilroy Duotang - BLUE 
 1 Hilroy Duotang - RED 
 1 Redi-Tab 40 Page Ruled Exercise Book - 4/pkg 
 3 Dixon Oriole HB Pencils - Pre-Sharpened - Box of 12 
 1 Crayola Crayons, Pkg of 24 Colors 
 1 Crayola Washable Broad (Conical) Tip Markers, Set of 10 Colors 
 1 Hilroy Duotang - GREEN 
 1 Hilroy Duotang - ORANGE 
 1 Hilroy Duotang- YELLOW 
 1 Clear Plastic 12" 30cm Ruler cm/inch markings 
 8 White Pearl Vinyl Eraser - Medium 
 1 Crayola Colored Pencils - Pre-Sharpened, Set of 24 Colors 
 1 Highlighter - Pocket Style - YELLOW 
 1 Highlighter - Pocket Style - GREEN 
 1 Elmers Washable School Glue - 120ml 
 1 Scotch Tape with Dispenser (GIRLS ONLY) 
 50 Small (Sandwich) Zip-Lock Bag - 16.5 x 14.9cm (GIRLS ONLY) 
 2 Facial Tissue Box - 126 Sheets 
 1 Expo Chisel Tip Low Odor Dry Erase Markers - Set of 4 Colors 
 4 UHU Gluestick with Screw On Lid - 21 g 
 1 Masking Tape Roll - 24mm x 55M (BOYS ONLY) 
 20 Large Zip-Lock Bag - 26.8 27.3cm (BOYS ONLY) 

 Additional Items 
 1   2" Commercial Quality Binder - D-Ring - EasyView  - WHITE 
 1     5" Pointed Metal Scissors Wescott- Soft Grip 
 1    Staedtler Mars Pencil Sharpener with receptacle 
 1     Complete Recorder Resource Book with CD 
 1   Yamaha Soprano Recorder Baroque (English) Fingering 
 1    Headset Stereo Headphones - Child Size 
 1    Pencil Box 2-3/5"H x 8-3/10"W x 5-1/2"D. 

 Required 
 Indoor Non Marking Shoes 
 Backpack 
 Plastic Water Bottle with Lid 


